Tboon@\

Modern Middle Eastern Catel

Price List for Self-Catering

Taboon Pita Bread (Pack of 5)

Felafels (Packs of 14)

Garlic & Mint Yoghurt Dipping Sauce

Dukkah

Date and Lemon Chutney

Tahina Dip

Persian Eggplant Dip

Taboon Traditional Hummus

Turkish Beetroot Dip

Marrakesh Spicy Eggplant & Tomato Dip

Tunisian Carrot Dip

Middle Eastern Chopped Vegetable Salad

Taboon Vegetable Couscous

Taboon Egyptian Rice

Rosemary & Garlic Lamb Rump Skewers (100g raw skewer)
Chilli Beef Skewers (100g raw skewer) (*Chutney sold separately)
Spiced Chicken Skewers (100g raw skewer) (*Dukkah Sold Separately)
Lamb Shooftas (cooked)

Chicken Shooftas (cooked)

Moroccan Slow cooked Lamb Shanks (cooked with sauce)
Assorted Middle Eastern Pastry Tray (24 Pieces)

Turkish Delight (Pack of 8)

Chocolate & Halva Fudge Cake (5 Days Notice)

Iced Turkish Apple Tea
Rose Lemonade

Taboon Pty. Ltd. Shop 20 514 Christine Ave. Robina 4226 QLD

$10.50
$13.50 each
$28.00 kg
$10.90 /100g
$8.00 /100g
$40.00 kg
$45.00 kg
$35.00 kg
$40.00 kg
$45.00 kg
$40.00 kg
$40.00 kg
$35.00 kg
$30.00 kg
$10.00/each
$9.00/each
$8.50/each
$6.00/each
$6.00/each
$25.00/each
$70.00 tray
$25.00
$80.00 each
$17.00 Litre

$17.00 Litre
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