

Price List for Self-Catering

Taboon Pita Bread (Pack of 5)	\$10.50
Felafels (Packs of 14)	\$13.50 each
Garlic & Mint Yoghurt Dipping Sauce	\$28.00 kg
Dukkah	\$10.90 /100g
Date and Lemon Chutney	\$8.00 /100g
Tahina Dip	\$40.00 kg
Persian Eggplant Dip	\$45.00 kg
Taboon Traditional Hummus	\$35.00 kg
Turkish Beetroot Dip	\$40.00 kg
Marrakesh Spicy Eggplant & Tomato Dip	\$45.00 kg
Tunisian Carrot Dip	\$40.00 kg
Middle Eastern Chopped Vegetable Salad	\$40.00 kg
Taboon Vegetable Couscous	\$35.00 kg
Taboon Egyptian Rice	\$30.00 kg
Rosemary & Garlic Lamb Rump Skewers (100g raw skewer)	\$10.00/each
Chilli Beef Skewers (100g raw skewer) (*Chutney sold separately)	\$9.00/each
Spiced Chicken Skewers (100g raw skewer) (*Dukkah Sold Separately)	\$8.50/each
Lamb Shooftas (cooked)	\$6.00/each
Chicken Shooftas (cooked)	\$6.00/each
Moroccan Slow cooked Lamb Shanks (cooked with sauce)	\$25.00/each
Assorted Middle Eastern Pastry Tray (24 Pieces)	\$70.00 tray
Turkish Delight (Pack of 8)	\$25.00
Chocolate & Halva Fudge Cake (5 Days Notice)	\$80.00 each
Iced Turkish Apple Tea	\$17.00 Litre
Rose Lemonade	\$17.00 Litre